XXXVII Campionati Italiani Tiro di Campagna

Abetone (PT) 29/31 Luglio 2005

Seniores Maschile
Bellotti Daniele
Cassiani Sergio Massimo
Bianchini Antonio
Chiossi Giovanni
Bertelli Davide
Droghieri Massimiliano
Paolini Romano
Pannacci Marco

Valli Claudio

Seravalle Andrea
Florean Giuliano
Garognoli Emanuele
Nesi Marco

Preti Carlo Maurizio
D'ulivo Luca

Franzoi Michele
Meraviglia Mirco Remigio
Sesto Francesco
Giambiasi Franco
Pastorino Claudio
Alberti Diego

Grendene Giovanni
Cividini Lucio Giovanni
Scammacca Febronio
Crosariol Massimo
Taboni Pietro

Petrinotti Enrico
Saldarini Massimo
Tardivo Marco
RISERVE AMMESSE
Pisola Mauro

De Simoni Marcello

Juniores Maschile
Seimandi Giuseppe
Parisi Carmelo

Allievi Maschile
Scarlatti Alessandro
Careggio Mattia

Sercis Federico

Uggeri Matteo

RISERVA AMMESSA
Guerriero Cosimo Lorenzo

Ragazzi Maschile
Steccherini Matteo
Bassetti Davide
Spano Marco Andrea
Trico' Claudio
Mastromarino Raffaele
Spessot Emanuele
Scarano Lamberto

Individuali

ARCO NUDO

03026
09035
10031
08025
04095
15027
04031
11011
08076
05008
07023
11005
09035
20009
09014
05023
04080
18001
03026
03001
04121
06034
04004
19018
01051
04031
11008
04005
06015

20010
09009

01018
19083

09014
01066
20010
04111

15088

07022
05006
20047
18038
15077
07009
14006

Seniores Femminile
Pennacchi Luciana
Gaglioti Anna Maria
Rondini Roberta

Zullo Maria Maddalena
Bertoni Chiara

Rolle Cinzia

Di Profio Silvia

Albero Lucia

Bonini Roberta
Peregrini Paola
Cappelletti Arianna
Telani Roberta

Minuzzo Daniela
RISERVA AMMESSA
Carlin llaria

Juniores Femminile
Petrozziello Daniela
Campani Valentina
Macelletti Stefania
Pantaleo Condo Altea

Allievi Femminile
Consonni Marianna
Sighel Roberta

Villa Alice

Demarcus Viviana

Ragazzi Femminile
Cataldo Evelina
Gremes Valentina
Strobbe Eleonora
Cattani Silvia

Manzini Elisa

09014
18001
04031
16073
04006
01066
10015
03001
08043
09014
09014
08043
02001

05008

15010
08043
01001
01066

04038
05008
04003
20009

15077
05017
05008
05017
08077



Mancinella Rino
RISERVA AMMESSA
Cogo Carlo

Veterani Maschile
Orlandi Mario

Berti Ferruccio

Bergna Marino

Albertin Galliano
Mazzanti Sergio
Robasto Maurizio

Aiello Luciano

Basile Giuseppe
Zanella Ercole

Mazzoni Graziano
Kulundzija Milanko
Palandri Fabio

Galli Marco

Poschini Onorato
RISERVE AMMESSE
Morellini Francesco
Morra Di Cella Giancarlo
Sala Attilio Franco

RANKING LIST ASSOLUTA

Maschile

Colombi Nadir (Vet.)
Ciurletti Giuseppe (Vet.)
Trapani Sebastiano (Vet.)
Ceccarelli Roberto (Vet.)
Bassanello Enrico (Vet.)
Gotelli Roberto (Vet.)

Derudas Bruno Vincenzo (Vet.)

Sattolo Roberto (Vet.)
Petrini Angelo (Vet.)
Cintolesi Alberto (Vet.)

14006

04042

09041
01051
02007
04060
08058
12011
03026
09014
08013
09014
21004
09009
08056
04045

08043
01018
04111

08013
05017
02001
09035
06067
03001
20009
07014
01018
09035

Veterani Femminile
Barioni Danila

Monari Tiziana

Giannini Estera
Bendinelli Fiorella
RISERVA AMMESSA
Zeni Agnhese

RANKING LIST ASSOLUTA

Femminile

Menichetti Michela (Sen)
Mausoli Irene (Sen)
Ferrari Cinzia (Sen)
Ricevuto Rosalba (Vet)

08006
08062
09014
04117

05006

09029
04038
12011
03001



